1
TJB4
 series
Junction Box
General Features
A signal switch box, especially for reading load cell signals.
Product Segments
• Care Motion
2
TJB
4
series
Standard Dimensions
(mm)
Drawing
77 92
181.5
197
52
.5
46
205
3
TJB4 Ordering Key
TJB4
Version: 20141231-B
Housing
Color
Plug
Cable length  1 = Straight, 600mm
2 = Straight, 1000mm
3 = Beige (customized)
0 = Without
1 = DIN 8pin, for TC2/TC3/TC7
2 = RJ 10pin, 90º, for TC1/TC8/TC10
4 = DIN 8pin, 180º, for extension cable
3 = Straight, 1500mm
4 = Straight, 2000mm
5 = Straight, 3000mm
A = Customized
1 = With
5 = RJ 10pin, 180º, for TC6/TC9/extension cable
A = Customized
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.